Product:

AKA/ Species:

Form:
Brand:
Origin:
Allergens:

Ingredients:

Method of Capture:

Flavor Graph:
Texture Graph:

Suggested Cooking Methods:

Seasonality:

Storage:

Thawing Instructions:

Thawed Storing Tips:

Pack:

Box Dimensions:

NETUNO
Item##

101232
101231
101233
101234
100453
101333

Tail
Size

50z
60z
70z
8oz
90z

10-120z

Case
Size

5lb
5lb
5lb
5lb
5lb
5lb

WARM WATER LOBSTER TAIL

INDIV. BAGGED, DEVEINED & TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE FREE

Spiny, Warm Water & Rock Lobster Tails / Panulirus argus
Frozen, Tails

NETUNO

Honduras, Venezuela, Jamaica, Belize, Brazil & Bahamas
Contains Shellfish
Lobster, Bisulfite (Preservative)
Traps/ Wild Caught

Mild Medium
Delicate Medium

Baking

Firm
Broiling

Ceviche

Full Flavored

Flat Top

Frying

Grilling Papillote Sashimi

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Keep Frozen at -18C or Colder

Shelf Life (frozen): 24 months

TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE FREE

Sautee Soups

For quick thawing place under running water while still in plastic bag. As soon as it’s thawed remove from bag, cook or
store under refrigeration. Important not to leave product soaking in water it will affect texture and flavor.

Keep Refrigerated, use within 24 hours for best results.
Individually Bagged, 5Ib Corrugated Case, Double Strapped
L6.9"xW 13.2" x H 4.15"

Avg. Units
per Case

16
13
11
10
9
7

Master
GTIN

10850000077192
10850636007228
10850025248003
10850636007204
10850000077727
10850636007310

Ti x Hi: 17x15

Master
UPC

850000077195
850636007221
850025248006
850636007207
850000077720
850636007313
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https://fisheryprogress.org/fip-profile/honduras-caribbean-spiny-lobster-trap
https://fisheryprogress.org/fip-profile/venezuela-caribbean-spiny-lobster-free-dive-hook
https://www.netunousa.com/contact-us/?utm_source=POS+Materials&utm_medium=digital&utm_term=&utm_content=&utm_campaign=POS+Footer&utm_nooverride=1
tel:305-513-0904
mailto:sales@netuousa.com?subject=Place%20An%20Order&body=Sales%20Representative%3A%0A%0AProduct(s)%20Interested%20In%3A%0A%0AApproximate%20Quantity%3A

